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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/16/2014 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs

TBD
Goose Gossage Park

Mon 08/18/2014 4:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Rampart

Rampart

Wed 08/20/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Coronado

Coronado High School

Sat 08/23/2014 10:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Vista Ridge

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Mon 08/25/2014 4:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Cheyenne Mountain

Cheyenne Mountain High School

Wed 08/27/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Palmer

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Fri 08/29/2014 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
TBD

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Sat 08/30/2014 All Day Softball Tournament Liberty High School (CO. Springs)
Sat 08/30/2014 All Day Softball Tournament Liberty High School (CO. Springs)
Sat 08/30/2014 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs

TBD
Fountain Fort Carson High School

Sat 08/30/2014 All Day Softball Tournament Liberty High School (CO. Springs)
Wed 09/03/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs

Liberty
Liberty High School (CO. Springs)

Mon 09/08/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Pine Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Wed 09/10/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Rampart

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Mon 09/15/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Coronado

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Sat 09/20/2014 3:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Thomas Jefferson

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Mon 09/22/2014 4:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Palmer

Goose Gossage Park

Tue 09/23/2014 4:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Cheyenne Mountain (Rescheduled from 08-25-14)

Cheyenne Mountain High School

Wed 09/24/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Doherty

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Wed 09/24/2014 6:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Doherty

Fountain Fort Carson High School
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Sat 09/27/2014 10:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs Air

Academy
Fountain Fort Carson High School

Mon 09/29/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Liberty (Rescheduled)

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Thu 10/02/2014 4:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Pine Creek

Pine Creek High School

Sat 10/04/2014 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Liberty (Rescheduled from 09-29-14)

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Tue 10/21/2014 6:30 pm FFCHS - Softball Banquet FFCHS - Cafeteria
Sat 08/22/2015 3:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs

TBD
UNKNOWN

Mon 08/24/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Rampart

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Wed 08/26/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Coronado

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Fri 08/28/2015 5:00 pm FFCHS - Softball Parent Meeting FFCHS - Auditorium
Sat 08/29/2015 10:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs

Vista Ridge
UNKNOWN
Vista Ridge HS

Wed 09/02/2015 4:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Palmer

El Pomar

Fri 09/04/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
TBD

UNKNOWN
Liberty High School (CO. Springs)

Sat 09/05/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
TBD

UNKNOWN
Liberty High School (CO. Springs)

Wed 09/09/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Liberty

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Mon 09/14/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Pine Creek

Pine Creek High School

Wed 09/16/2015 4:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Rampart

Rampart

Sat 09/19/2015 10:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Doherty

Doherty High School

Sat 09/19/2015 11:30 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Doherty

Doherty High School

Mon 09/21/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Coronado

Coronado High School

Sat 09/26/2015 3:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Thomas Jefferson

Thomas Jefferson High School
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Mon 09/28/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs

Palmer
Fountain Fort Carson High School

Tue 09/29/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Cheyenne Mountain

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Thu 10/08/2015 2:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Pine Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Sat 10/10/2015 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Softball Girls JV vs
Liberty

Liberty High School (CO. Springs)


